
Landesmeisterschaft 2023
der am 18.06.2023     in Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.10.10

Luftgewehr Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 18.06.2023 17:02 Uhr Total

1 OH 080008SSV Kassau I 1194,8 Ringen

963 Jedtberg, Robin 402,6
960 Jeger, Florian 403,3
961 Venohr, Paul 388,9

2 PI 013451SchBrSch Kl.Nordende-Lieth 1183,5 Ringen

724 Reintjes, Frank 396,5
725 Sbresny, Jan 387,7
726 Sbresny, Torben 399,3

3 OH 080008SSV Kassau II 1176,0 Ringen

962 Dietmayr, Markus 402,8
969 Viebrantz, Mirco 386,1
970 Weede, Andre 387,1

4 SE 009375SSG BooKuRiTra I 1169,7 Ringen

501 Adolph, Paul 380,0
479 Albertsen, Jens 395,9
482 Scheff, Andy 393,8

5 SL 003163SV Olympia 72 Börm/Dörpstedt 1161,6 Ringen

95 Ebsen, Kevin 381,9
96 Falkenhagen, Marco 393,9
99 Knaack, André 385,8

6 KI 005258SchV Kiel v. 1965 e. V. I 1130,0 Ringen

277 Helbing, Phillipp 384,4
279 Johannsen, Daniel 376,9
276 Wegner, Tom 368,7

7 PI 013444Elmshorner SchG 1111,4 Ringen

688 Bettenworth, Felix 370,1
687 Fischer, Gregor 394,5
686 Kaufmann, Jakob 346,8

8 NF 016539Friedrichstädter SSV 1104,7 Ringen

866 Peters, Axel 356,1
871 Tramsen, Marvin 375,2
870 Wilkens, Arne 373,4



Landesmeisterschaft 2023
der am 18.06.2023     in Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.10.10

Luftgewehr Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 18.06.2023 17:03 Uhr 1 2 3 4 Total

1 960 Jeger, Florian OH 0... SSV Kassau I 98,2 100,9 102,6 101,6 403,3

2 962 Dietmayr, Markus OH 0... SSV Kassau II 100,3 99,9 101,1 101,5 402,8

3 963 Jedtberg, Robin OH 0... SSV Kassau I 96,5 103,1 101,0 102,0 402,6

4 605 Fouquet, Julian OD 0... Ahrensburger Schützengilde 1 101,8 98,6 100,1 101,2 401,7

5 726 Sbresny, Torben PI 01... SchBrSch Kl.Nordende-Lieth 101,1 101,6 101,6 95,0 399,3

6 724 Reintjes, Frank PI 01... SchBrSch Kl.Nordende-Lieth 101,3 98,8 97,2 99,2 396,5

7 687 Fischer, Gregor PI 01... Elmshorner SchG 96,6 98,8 99,2 99,9 394,5

8 482 Scheff, Andy SE 0... SSG BooKuRiTra I 93,1 100,1 101,0 99,6 393,8

9 11 Hemmje, Pascal SL 00... Handewitter SchG 97,2 97,9 98,5 98,2 391,8
10 961 Venohr, Paul OH 0... SSV Kassau I 98,2 96,9 101,0 92,8 388,9
11 725 Sbresny, Jan PI 01... SchBrSch Kl.Nordende-Lieth 97,5 94,8 96,8 98,6 387,7
12 970 Weede, Andre OH 0... SSV Kassau II 96,1 96,9 96,7 97,4 387,1
13 820 Bechtel, Finn IZ 01... SchV Wilster 92,7 95,4 100,0 96,6 384,7
14 538 Kluth, Thorben RZ 0... Ratzeburger SchG 92,9 100,8 95,9 94,9 384,5
15 277 Helbing, Phillipp KI 00... SchV Kiel v. 1965 e. V. I 94,4 95,3 97,2 97,5 384,4
16 12 Heesch-Borchardt, Daniel SL 00... Handewitter SchG 92,8 97,2 97,9 96,0 383,9
17 224 Larisch, Tjark RD 0... SSC Fockbek 99,2 95,0 94,2 94,6 383,0
18 95 Ebsen, Kevin SL 00... SV Olympia 72 Börm/Dörpstedt 95,4 96,8 95,1 94,6 381,9
19 501 Adolph, Paul SE 0... SSG BooKuRiTra I 91,8 94,5 98,2 95,5 380,0
20 485 Wiencke, Nils SE 0... SSG BooKuRiTra 92,4 94,0 94,2 96,7 377,3
21 925 Persson, Matti OH 0... Ahrensböker Gill 93,9 94,9 94,7 93,8 377,3
22 279 Johannsen, Daniel KI 00... SchV Kiel v. 1965 e. V. I 94,4 95,1 93,5 93,9 376,9
23 59 Kiesbye, Magnus SL 00... SchV Norderbrarup 96,4 93,1 95,6 91,3 376,4
24 905 Bayer, Lukas Daniel NF 0... SZ Ohrstedt 89,9 90,0 97,7 98,1 375,7
25 871 Tramsen, Marvin NF 0... Friedrichstädter SSV 94,0 91,0 95,8 94,4 375,2
26 777 Kaminski, Florian PI 01... SchV Tornesch 92,9 92,0 94,7 95,5 375,1
27 606 Grabowski, Claas OD 0... Ahrensburger Schützengilde 1 93,3 92,0 95,4 93,1 373,8
28 870 Wilkens, Arne NF 0... Friedrichstädter SSV 97,7 89,6 95,9 90,2 373,4
29 688 Bettenworth, Felix PI 01... Elmshorner SchG 97,2 88,5 96,2 88,2 370,1
30 276 Wegner, Tom KI 00... SchV Kiel v. 1965 e. V. I 96,1 94,4 91,2 87,0 368,7
31 816 Lüthje, Bastian IZ 01... Lola Sportschützen 92,9 93,3 89,6 91,0 366,8
32 824 Bläßer, Michael Leopold HE 0... SSV Bra.-He.-Lie eV. 92,9 93,4 89,5 88,6 364,4
33 484 Lienhöft, Kai Kurt SE 0... SSG BooKuRiTra 91,1 94,7 86,6 88,3 360,7
34 866 Peters, Axel NF 0... Friedrichstädter SSV 96,4 86,5 90,9 82,3 356,1
35 900 Dierks, Florian NF 0... Seether SchV 92,4 86,2 90,4 86,3 355,3
36 713 Schütt, Johann-Christoph PI 01... Halstenbeker SchV 91,9 88,8 84,5 88,0 353,2
37 730 Merz, Finn-Ole PI 01... SchBrSch Kl.Nordende-Lieth 88,6 89,5 87,3 85,7 351,1
38 372 Lüdtke, Johannes PL 00... TSV Lütjenburg 1 86,7 94,0 85,2 83,9 349,8
39 686 Kaufmann, Jakob PI 01... Elmshorner SchG 85,0 91,0 85,4 85,4 346,8
40 714 Lewe, Thomas PI 01... Halstenbeker SchV 81,6 89,3 81,2 87,6 339,7
na 918 Grebe, Jean-Marcel OD 0... SchV Sprenge 0,0
na 60 Hanno, René SL 00... SchV Norderbrarup 0,0
na 568 Meyer, Lucas RZ 0... SchV Linau 0,0
na 223 Schmidt, Jannik RD 0... SSC Fockbek 0,0
na 953 Woisin, Niklas OH 0... Scharbeutzer SchV 0,0
na 9 Wünsch, Kim Andre SL 00... St.Nikolai SchG Flensburg 0,0
na 821 Zatzkowski, Kevin IZ 01... SchV Wilster 0,0


